O P E N I N G  S T R O K E  S I Z E S
300, 500, 600, 750 or 1000 mm (programmable)
P U S H  F O R C E  V O L T A G E
1000 N 24V DC (+/- 10%)
If you require any further assistance please do not hesitate to contact our sales team.
+44 (0)1242 620318

Life Span 10,000 opening and closing movements
Delivery Includes 1 x Actuator (fixing brackets sold separately)
Flex Length 5 m
Cable Dimensions 2-Core (plus 1 communication wire)
Min. window width > 567 mm (300 mm stroke), 767 mm (500 mm stroke), 847 mm (600 mm stroke), 1007 mm (750 mm stroke) or
1247 mm ( 1000 mm stroke)
Max. window width < 1300 mm (use multiple actuators if wider)
Synchronisation Yes (programmable)
+44 (0)1242 620318
If you require any further assistance please do not hesitate to contact our sales team.
A C C E S S O R I E S P A R T  C O D E S
WAB836E  -  Vent Bracket
WAB836H  -  XL Pivot Bracket
WMU8821000-1  - WMU 882-1 Actuator 24 V 1000 mm 1000 N 2 A Silver
WMU882300-1  - WMU 882-1 Actuator 24 V 300 mm 1000 N 2 A Silver
WMU882500-1  - WMU 882-1 Actuator 24 V 500 mm 1000 N 2 A Silver
WMU882600-1  - WMU 882-1 Actuator 24 V 600 mm 1000 N 2 A Silver
WMU882750-1  - WMU 882-1 Actuator 24 V 750 mm 1000 N 2 A Silver
WMU883300-1  - WMU 883-1 Actuator 24 V 300 mm 1000 N 3 A Silver
WMU8841000-1  - WMU 884-1 Actuator 24 V 1000 mm 1000 N 4 A Silver
WMU884500-1  - WMU 884-1 Actuator 24 V 500 mm 1000 N 4 A Silver
WMU884600-1 - WMU 884-1 Actuator 24 V 600 mm 1000 N 4 A Silver
WMU8851000-1  - WMU 885-1 Actuator 24 V 1000 mm 1000 N 5 A Silver
WMU885750-1  - WMU 885-1 Actuator 24 V 750 mm 1000 N 5 A Silver
El
ec
tr
ic